NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services per	' Ja 705j	2 2				
Date In: 11/08/20	Job description		Date &	Time Complete	1	Done by	
Rei No. NA/INC20008223/13	SAS e-filing						
Veh No: 56N 7078P.	E-mail (widon Shra	, AIC Blug					
D.O.A: 07/08/20 1030	i-Motor Claim	Form		M7/10993	11-0	10	
OD (TP) Perporting Only	i-Motor W/O (v	and a series of the second					
	Assessment/Surve		i	00.000000000000000000000000000000000000		70	
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by E	ax/Hand to	Owner	/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	MY CAR		Tel:		Fax:		1
	GBE6428K	INC (	)/N	on-INC( )		S7.00-10-	
Owner / Driver; (			Tel:			)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	iod: (	)	Cover	Туре: (			
Confirmed by : (		Date:		Time;		1	
	Note-Est. Status (WC	ACCOUNTS TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	%; P:	21-79%. F: 3	0-100%]	-	150
Tour of regionarian (		)/NO(	)	-			
Excess: (§ ) Loading: \$1,0	00 ( )/52,000 (	) ************************************	2.25-245-			with the same of	
General Remarks:	一门小台中的特殊	F-94 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 27 - 2		BARBARA A			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	rmation strictly Confi	dential & Str	ictly NO	rafer of repair	er.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.	- Si	115-1-1			3,000	-
Drive-In ( )/ Yowed-In ( ); Invoice	:: YES ( ) / NO		owing	speciment carry specimens			1
Remarks - T (INC horling: 6788 6616)		7 19 19	d Dated	Time Complete	de	Done b	У
Control of the Contro	Courtesy Car ( )						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )						-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	3000] ()			-			-
						-	
Injury:	***	See Company U.S.K	HIVE	ANGELS AND	WE BUT		
Dafe Time Actions			MY3898	Distriction Aug	A SA WESSELL		-
			-		and the last		
				WATE AND RES	0-1-20		
	The second secon	Company of the Compan				17.5 2.5 3	- Arix (\$)
11		Invoice Pr	Barat	on Checklist	2 (1.64) 2 (1.64)	Anit (S)	'Add Bil
NA2004 113	SECURIOR SAME Y ASMOCCO	1) AR : Applie	at Reports	ng (530);			
Claimant's Particulars :-	NO THE RESERVE	2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	e Assessin	ment (\$100); I	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:		4) FT : Follows	Through	Survey	\$120 \$30		
Contact No:		For claiming	azalasi I	Survey (Reservey) NG Only (wef 10 J	n 2005)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6) TR : Re-ium 7) N1 : Idao D.	pection.		5150		
Damaged Portion:	3.	8) NTUC A44	tional Ser	rvloss:-	200		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	3	*NS: Court	sty Car / T	P(Allowance	\$5		
		*N6: Repair *N7: Post P	Co-ordin	aton	\$10	-	-
Auditors Comments :	. Policy	*N8: DV /	Collect Hx	oess Coordination	\$35		1
Zat. 1:		TP (N11): 9) N12: Idno 1	TP (Non )	INC) against INC	\$20 30		
4 - 10 5		Invotee dated		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	harged	AIG	1920)
Zat. 2/3:		tuwntus dated		Fee C	harged	100	8.0

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the datails of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <a href="https://example.com/reserved-as-possible">https://example.com/reserved-as-possible</a>. Any withil misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	11/08/2020 09:29
Date Of Accident	07/08/2020 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 191 BISHAN ST 13 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STREET, STREET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN7078P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KR AUTO
Co Reg No	5XXXX703D
Email Address	EVOREN@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91729140
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	PORSCHE
Model	PANAMERA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED VEH
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTOR TRADE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107883237-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAI KAIREN
NRIC No	SXXXX308A
Date Of Birth	08/12/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/03/2011
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91729140
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
	- 1200 1200 1200 1200 1300 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 1400 14

EVOREN@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 190 BISHAN STREET 13

#03-431

Postcode

570190

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own.

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO 2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

O.

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

BISHAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 20 BISHAN STREET 23 , POSTCODE: 579757 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5529999 - FAX NO: 65561905

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20200808/2005

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER(VIDEO FROM OTHER VEH)

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBE6428K

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NRIC/Passport Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 16

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful micropresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flecords Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (iii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the Information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhokler's Signature Bate B Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

11/08/20

Namé:

NRIC/FIN Ho ...

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time; Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reportin Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NBIC/FIN No.:

PRINCIPALITATION 3/3





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200808/2005

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757

Tel No: 1800-5529999

	ne Report N 020 01:03	/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 9				
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		The state of the s				
Name of CHAI KA	Informant AIREN		Address: APT BLK 190 BISHAN STREET 13 #03-431 SINGAPORE 570190					
The state of the s	/ ID No.: O / S92453	08A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91729140					
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:					
Sex: Male	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 08/12/1992	Type of Informant: Driver					
Race: Chinese		1.1	Language: English	Institution / School Name:				
Occupation: Self-employed			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:					

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink   Date/Time of		Type of Location: Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 BISHAN STR		Bishan St 13		
Weather:		Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear	29 0	Dry		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	1	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Ve	ehicle	a	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBE6428K	Lorry					0
SLN7078P	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200808/2005

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	Charles - Suke	A				
Name	CHAI KAIREN			ID No	),	S9245308A
Related Vehicle	SLN7078P (Car)			Conta	act No.	91729140
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	ng	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

### Brief Details.

On 05/08/2020 at about 1000hrs, I parked my vehicle at OSCP lot 184 in front of Block 191 Bishan St 13. On 07/08/2020 at about 1300hr, I went to retrieved my vehicle and realized that there was a dent with one whole at the front bumper of my vehicle and some scratches. I managed to get a footage from one of my neighbor's in-vehicle camera that captured the accident. The footage shows that one lorry hit onto my vehicle while it was reversing and left subsequently. There was company name (Hong Huat Electrical Pte Ltd) written on the lorry.



T/20200808/2005

3 of 3

Report No. T/20200808/2005

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan N.P.C 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Sgt 3 ZHU JIANBIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/08/2020 01:03
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI NOR AFFENDY BIN JAFFAR Contact No.: 65476368	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	SN 061
Authentication Stamp NP188	IATURE

Date of Accident	7 8 2030 Accident Time: \025 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	BIK 1911 BIShon 3+13 corpork
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLN 70 78 P
Vehicle Make/Model	: Poische Povoimera
Insurance Company	: NTUC Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	KR PUTO
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 9172 9140 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: CHAI KAIREN
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 08 12 1992 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 14 3 2011
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Owver
DRIVER'S Address	: 190 Bishon St 13 # 02-431 S(570190)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9(720,40 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INPOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: evoren@hotenail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D.	river):
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was	r camera: YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (If any)
Vehicle Reg. No: GBE G408	K Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver	
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	
MY CON CONSULTA	
admin @ mylar-so	



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5107883237-01

Cover : Third Party

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: N/A

Any Motor Vehicle the property of the Policyholder or in their custody or control. All steam-driven vehicles are excluded. Name of Policyholder

: KR AUTO

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 01 Mar 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Feb 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Refer to List Attached

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- Limitations as to Use\*
  - (a) Use only for Motor Trade purposes.

#### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing
- (c) Use solely for 'Breakdown' purposes is not deemed to be use for hire or reward.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

POLICY TYPE

MOTOR-TRADE INSURANCE

TYPE OF TRADE/BUSINESS

: CAR DEALERS

TOTAL NUMBER OF AUTHORISED DRIVER(S)

: 1

DETAILS OF AUTHORISED DRIVER(S)

: REFER TO LIST ATTACHED

EXCESS (SECTION I) EXCESS (SECTION II) : N/A N/A

**SUM INSURED** 

N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: SONA INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE. LTD. (00000573866)

Date of Issue

: 11 Feb 2020 17:33 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive



io file chosen													
to see thosen			Clear	Please Salest			5.74	Normal	. 4				
in tie chasen			Clear	Priose Select			4	Normal	٧				
										Sent Moise	ge: Upl:		
List													
Uoloade	et By: Date:	Category		Graince			Descrip	App. A		149 56417	Xiol		
NAC_PAVA_DEL_BODED1( NAT) VICES1 on 11	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER. Avg 2020 17:50	MRIC/ Driving License	*	Normal		MIC D	tring Lini	mox 2020-0	13	100	Edi		
		646		Accress		BAS 2020-8-11				640			
		Protos		hormat		PH-900 2020 (F-11			Photos 2020 to 11			1,01	
NAC_FARK_UBL_ECONOL; NATS VICES; URL LL	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER- Mag 2020 17:50	Photos		Normal		Photos 3130-9-11		Photos 2020-9-11			Edit		
		Photos		- Normal		Photos 2225-0-11			Protos 2225-0-11				Edit
		Photos		Normal		Printos 2020-0-11			Protos 2020-8-11				540
NAC_PAYA_UBI_6006GI; NATE	ONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SER	Pietas		Norman		Photos 2920-8-11			E.(1)				
NAC_PAYA_USI_BDGGGL; NATU VICESU on 11	ONAL ASSESSMENT CONTROL HER Aug 2020 17:50	Printer		Nerman		Photos 3030-6-t1			Photos 3030-6-t1			5.011	
NAC PAYA DEL PERGUIC NATE	CNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER	Photos		Normal		P	hotos 202	11-8-12			540		
Uphaded By late	Púldo: Date		Trie Nam								Digital		
		Drupley in New Wi	ivobn	Scan and uploading									
	TO BE chosen.  **List Uploses.  **NAC_PAYA_USE_BOOSES   NAC_YOURS   00 11  **NAC_PAYA_USE_BOOSES   NAC_YOURS   01 11  **NAC_PAYA_USE_BOOSES   01 11  **NAC_PAYA_USE_BOOSES   NAC_YOURS   01 11  **NAC_PAYA_USE_BOOSES   01 11  **NAC_PAY	Unleaded By/Date  NAC_PAYA_USE_RODED() NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICESTOR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_BOSSOS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES OR 11 Aug 2020 17:50	Updated By Date  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  PROTON	Uploaded By Date  Uploaded By Date  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES On 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES On 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES ON 11 Aug 2020 17:50  NAC PAYA_USE_BOOGRY NATIONAL PAYA PAYA PAYA PAYA PAYA PAYA PAYA PA	Upgerick  NAC PAYA_USE_BODGS! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER  NATIONAL PAYAUSE  NATIONAL P	Uptracted By Diese  Uptracted By Diese  List  Uptracted By Diese  NAC PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  MAC PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE_SCORE (I NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER VICES) on 11 Aug 2820 17:50  NAC_PAYA_USE	Unique Select Burden  Unique del Burden  NAC PAYA LIEE JOSEPH NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER MILE/ Driving License Y Normal MILE/ Driving License WILE/ Driving License Y Normal MILE/ Driving License	United the chosen  United the Chosen  United the Date  United the United See Sees the Centre See Amic Driving License. Y Normal National Research Tentre See York, Use Society National Assessment Centre See York, Use Society Internal National Assessment Centre See York, Use Society Internal National Assessment Centre See Protos  NAC PARA, Use Society National Assessment Centre See Protos  NAC PARA, U	Clear   Mode   Select   Place   Select   Place   Place   Place	Claim  Understant By Dans  Understant By Dans  Understant By Dans  ANC DAVA_USE_BOOKEN NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER AND DATE BY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	Clear Moods Select		